
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
121 

25 
81 
83 

111 
84 
11 
75 
56 
18 
15 

101 
60 
19 
51 

Name 
Oskar Carlsson 
Johan Granvik 
Mattias Engbom 
Erik Urmi 
Thomas Söderberg 
Jens Selling 
Lars-Erik Lindell 
Fredrik Sterling 
Marcus Almqvist 
Roger Hoff 
Christopher Olsson 
Niklas Amnell 
Mattias Ytterstad 
Jörn Isaksen 
Patrik Berggren 

Make 
Suzuki RMZ450 
KTM SMR 
Honda CRF450R 
Honda CRF450R 
Honda CRF450 
Honda CRF450R 
TM 450SMX 
KTM EXC500 
Honda CRF450R 
KTM 500EXC 
KTM 450SMR 
KTM 505SMR 
KTM 450SXF 
Honda CRF450 
Kawasaki KX500 

Club 
Teknis MC 
Östhammars MK 
Västerås MS 
Borlänge MK 
Östhammars MK 
Borlänge MK 
NMK Trøgstad 
SMK Södermanland 
Teknis MC 
NMK Trøgstad 
Södertälje Kart RC 
Kortedala MK 
Mal 
Kongsberg NMK 
FMCK Borås 

Best Tm 
1:26.065 
1:26.302 
1:26.355 
1:26.707 
1:27.662 
1:28.225 
1:28.289 
1:28.351 
1:29.041 
1:29.447 
1:30.354 
1:31.363 
1:32.498 
1:34.071 
1:38.070 

In Lap 
6 

16 
15 
11 

6 
6 
7 
8 

15 
9 

14 
11 

5 
7 
6 

Laps 
18 
18 
16 
13 
10 
12 

9 
13 
18 
17 
19 
18 
16 
12 

8 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Tidtagning Göran Aldén, RR-Time, Linköping, SWEDEN 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  RR-Time, Linkoping, Sweden 

Supermoto SM Sviestad 
Open 

Tidskval Open 

Qualifying started at 11:00:06 

Linköpings MS, Supermoto 2,000 km 

2014-08-24 11:00 


